
Monday 01 June 09:30 Contract

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 Tort

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 European Union Law 

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Land Law

Land Law (old regulations)

Friday 05 June 09:30 Administrative Law

Saturday 06 June 09:30 Trusts

Monday 08 June 09:30 Jurisprudence (old regulations)

Jurisprudence (2 hours)

Tuesday 09 June 09:30 Family Law

14:30 Taxation Law 

Media Law 

Moral and Political Philosophy

Wednesday 10 June 09:30 Competition Law and Policy

European Human Rights Law 

14:30 Roman Law (Delict)

Commercial Law 

Thursday 11 June 09:30 International Trade

Labour Law 

Constitutional Law 

Medical Law and Ethics

14:30 Personal Property

Comparative Private Law 

Criminology and Criminal Justice

Friday 12 June 09:30 Public International Law

Criminal Law 

14:30 Company Law 

Environmental Law 

History of English Law

History of English Law (old regs)

Saturday 13 June 09:30 Copyright, Trademarks and Allied Rights

Copyright, Patents and Allied Rights

L. H. ZEDNER

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

Honour School of Jurisprudence (Course I & II)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2015

18/03/15 Page 1 of 1


